ACAS ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 1
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
APAQ TECHNOLOGY
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▲ ACAS
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
ACAS SERIES
2 000 HOURS LOW HEIGHT TYPE
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▲ STACKED type

ILEAK
20°C
2min
(µA)
ESR
20°C
100kHz
(mΩ)
IR
≤ 45°C
100kHz
(mA)
 Part Number Note 1
L W H
2
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 44 9 6300  ACAS2R0S221E09
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 44 9 6300  ACAS2R0S221E09Y
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 44 6 7500  ACAS2R0S221E06
330 7.3 4.3 1.9 66 9 6300  ACAS2R0S331E09
330 7.3 4.3 1.9 66 9 6300  ACAS2R0S331E09Y
330 7.3 4.3 1.9 66 6 7500  ACAS2R0S331E06
2.5
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 55 9 6300  ACAS2R5S221E09
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 55 9 6300  ACAS2R5S221E09Y
330 7.3 4.3 1.9 82.5 9 6300  ACAS2R5S331E09
330 7.3 4.3 1.9 82.5 9 6300  ACAS2R5S331E09Y
330 7.3 4.3 1.9 82.5 6 7500  ACAS2R5S331E06
25
15 7.3 4.3 1.9 112.5 40 3200  ACAS250S150E40
22 7.3 4.3 1.9 165 40 3200  ACAS250S220E40
 Notes
1 Part number shows the standard Tape/Reel version
TEMPERATURE CORRECTION FACTOR
Temperature Correction Factor of Permissible Ripple Current
Rated Voltage VR Surface Temperature ≤ 45°C 45°C < TS ≤ 85°C 85°C < TS ≤ 105°C
2VDC to 2.5VDC Coefficient 1 0.7 0.25
25VDC Coefficient 1 0.8 0.5
APPLICATIONS
CPU, FPGA
and IC Buffering
High Frequency
Applications
Substitution
of MLCC Banks
USB Power
Supplies & Banks
Voltage Stabilizing
in LED Panels
ACAS ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 3
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
APAQ TECHNOLOGY
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▲ ACAS
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
REFERENCE DATA ▲ ACAS2R0331E06 ▲ 330µF ▲ 2V ▲ 6mΩ
Fig. 1 ▪ Frequency Characteristics of ESR & |Z|
Fig. 2 ▪ Frequency Characteristics of C (µF)
Fig. 3 ▪ Frequency Characteristics of ESL (nH)
 re uenc (kHz)

ac
it
an
ce
(
 )
(n
H
)
 re uenc (kHz)
ACAS ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 4
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
APAQ TECHNOLOGY
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▲ ACAS
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
REFERENCE DATA ▲ ACAS2R5221E09Y ▲ 220µF ▲ 2.5V ▲ 9mΩ
Fig. 4 ▪ Frequency Characteristics of ESR & |Z|
Fig. 5 ▪ Frequency Characteristics of C (µF)
Fig. 6 ▪ Frequency Characteristics of ESL (nH)
 re uenc (kHz)